
Type of Oil: 

Varieties:

Maximum Acidity:

Quality Certi�cations
and Registrations:

Harvest Periods:

Harvest Method:

Extraction Method: 

Region:  

CASE SIZE 

BOTTLES PER CASE

CASES PER PALLET

PALLETS PER CONTAINER

CASES PER CONTAINER

GROSS CASE WEIGHT  

250ml

250 x 160 x 209

12

192

10

1920

6.23kg

500ml

300 x 188 x 248

12

110

10

1100

10.02kg

1000ml

340 x 246 x 325

12

56

10

560

18.90kg

Extra Virgin Olive Oil.

Frantoio, Coratina, Arbequina.

0.3%.

BRC, APL, FDA. 

April to June.

Mechanical and continuous process.

Continuos centrifugal extraction system.

Mataquito Valley - Maule Region, Chile.

Tasting Notes

Extra Virgin Olive Oil blend, whose varities of olives

are selected to obtain a balanced oil of the best level. 
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Health &
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Aroma

It has a medium fuity aroma with highlighting tones

of herbs and fresh cut grass. It has subtle undertones

of apple and tomato.

Flavor

In mouth, it has a balance structure with a delicate

texture in palate.
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TA M A Ñ O S  D I P O N I B L E S


